TV GUIDE

NO.

10
1
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
40
41

CHANNEL NAME

BIZNET

HOLIDAY INN CHANNEL
HOTEL NEWS
TVRI

METRO TV
LNDOSIAR

TRANS TV

TRANS 7

SCTV
KOMPASTVHD
NET HD

BTV

RAJAWALI TV

SEA TODAY

IDTV

MAGNA CHANNEL
JAKTV

RADIO

NO.

387
388
389
390

CHANNEL NAME

BIZ.NET CLASSIC RADIO
BIZNET HITS RADIO
JAKFM

GENFM

> Youlube AccessonTV

NO.

42
43
44
45
100
102
127
127
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210

NO.

391

392
93
394

CHANNEL NAME

MOJI

DAAITV

BALI TV

JTV

BIZ.NET KIDS HD
CARTOON NETWORK
HISTORY HD

CGTN DOCUMENTARY
BBC WORLD NEWS
CHANNEL NEWS ASIA
CNBC ASIA

BLOOMBERG INTERNATIONAL

NHK WORLD JAPAN HD
AL JAZZERA

RT

CGTN NEWS

CHANNEL NAME

SONORA FM
PRAMBORS RADIO
RADIO JAPAN

OW RADIO

NO.

BOS
396

NO.

300
308
311
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

CHANNEL NAME

BIZNET LIFESTYLE HD
ASIAN FOOD NETWORK HD
TRAVEL CHANNEL HD
KBS WORLD 24 HD
KBS WORLD HD
ARIRANG

TV5EMONDE

ow

FRANCE 24

ABC AUSTRALIA
CCTV4

NHK PREMIUM

RTR PLANETA

AL JAZEERA ARABIC
TVE

CHANNEL NAME

RFI RADIO
BBC RADIO

Should you wish to access YouTube on your TV, please contact our Reception Team by

dialing “0” for assistance.
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